The Little Mermaid Rehearsal Outline 
.Thursday, February 15	     	Prince Eric’s Ship/The Storm/Part of Your World 1&2 (vocals) 
Prince Eric, Grimsby, Scuttle, Ariel, Flounder

Monday, February 12		     	Human Stuff – Ariel’s Grotto (pg. 11- 22)
Scuttle, Gulls, Ariel, Flounder, Jetsam, Flotsam, Ursula, Triton, Sebastian
Thursday, February 8 			Fathom’s Below- Human Stuff ( pg. 1-17) 
Prince Eric, Grimsby, King Triton, Sebastian, Mersisters, Ariel, Flounder, Scuttle, Gulls





[bookmark: _Hlk153527202]Wednesday, February 28		Les Poissons p 64-67
Chef Louis, Sebastian, Sous Chefs
 







Monday, February 26			 Poor Unfortunate Souls – Beluga Sevruga pg. 55-61
Ariel, Ursula, Flotsam, Jetsam







[bookmark: _Hlk153526174]Thursday, February 22			Part of Your World – Part of Your World (2)  pg. 22- 41
  Ariel, Flotsam, Jetsam, Sebastian, Flounder, Eric, Grimsby, Scuttle







[bookmark: _Hlk78459459]Wednesday, February 21		 She’s in Love – pg. 42-49 
Mersisters, Flounder, Ariel
	
     







Wednesday, February 14		Under the Sea  (pg. 27-34)
Sebastian, Ariel + FLOUNDER (new addition to schedule) 
Wednesday, February 7		Human Stuff (pg. 11-17)
Scuttle, Gulls, Ariel, Flounder
Monday, February 5			Daughters of Triton- Beach Scene (pg. 7-9)
[bookmark: _Hlk124762932] Mersisters





Monday , March 25		Show #3 CAST ONLY (Performance 4/5)  	WORK THRU 
     Prince Eric, Grimsby, King Triton, Sebastian, Mersisters, Ariel, Flounder, Scuttle, Gulls, Ursula, Flotsam, Jetsam, Carlotta, Chef Louis, Sous Chefs







Thursday, March 21		Show #2 CAST ONLY (Performance 4/4)  	WORK THRU 
     Prince Eric, Grimsby, King Triton, Sebastian, Mersisters, Ariel, Flounder, Scuttle, Gulls, Ursula, Flotsam, Jetsam, Carlotta, Chef Louis, Sous Chefs







Wednesday, March 20		Show #1 CAST ONLY (Performance 4/3)  	WORK THRU 
     Prince Eric, Grimsby, King Triton, Sebastian, Mersisters, Ariel, Flounder, Scuttle, Gulls, Ursula, Flotsam, Jetsam, Carlotta, Chef Louis, Sous Chefs







Monday, March 18 		Show #3 CAST ONLY (Performance 4/5)     WORK THRU pg. 1-50
     Prince Eric, Grimsby, King Triton, Sebastian, Mersisters, Ariel, Flounder, Scuttle, Gulls, Ursula, Flotsam, Jetsam







Thursday, March 7		Show #2  CAST ONLY (Performance 4/4)     WORK THRU pg. 1-50
     Prince Eric, Grimsby, King Triton, Sebastian, Mersisters, Ariel, Flounder, Scuttle, Gulls, Ursula, Flotsam, Jetsam







Wednesday, March 6		Show #1 CAST ONLY (Performance 4/3)     WORK THRU pg. 1-50
      Prince Eric, Grimsby, King Triton, Sebastian, Mersisters, Ariel, Flounder, Scuttle, Gulls, Ursula, Flotsam, Jetsam







Monday, March 4		Kiss the Girl - Scene pg. 74- 79
Sebastian, Ariel, Eric, Flounder, Scuttle, Jetsam, Flotsam	 





Thursday, February 29		 She’s in Love – Beluga Sevruga  pg. 42 – 61
Mersisters, Flounder, Triton, Sebastian, Ariel, Jetsam, Flotsam, Ursula

    







ALL ADDITONAL REHEARSALS (March 25- April 5) WILL TAKE PLACE DAILY DURING THE SCHOOL DAY WITH THE ENTIRE CAST AND ENSEMBLE.  ATTENDANCE IS VERY IMPORTANT DURING THESE TWO WEEKS.
